
PBHA 8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Carly Zelis Kota 16.920 5.00 6

Division III

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 23.302 4.00 6

Division III

1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 28.887 4.00 6

Division IV

1 Maven Cummings Dream Valley Ravenwood Agape 32.919 4.00 6

Division V

1 Hudson Leonardo "Abbey" 38.572 2.00 6

2 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 41.277 1.00 5

3 Nova Docherty "Opal" 45.361 1.00 4

4 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 58.187 1.00 3

5 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 63.675 1.00 2

6 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 131.380 1.00 1



Prime Open 

PBHA 8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.707 218.17 11

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.770 200.68 10

3 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.986 174.51 9

4 Jordan Bailey Streak My Judge 15.054 130.88 8

5 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 15.061 87.25 0

6 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.076 61.07 7

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.108 6

Bailey Enloe TS Fairest of All 15.188 0

Division II

1 Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.250 192.99 11

2 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.254 177.53 10

3 Helene Floyd "Tipsey" 15.257 154.37 9

4 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.278 115.78 8

5 Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.300 77.18 7

6 Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.301 54.03 0

Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.419 6

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.460 5

Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.465 0

Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.490 0

Garland Burdock "Bounder" 15.501 4

Kamy Dacus To hell with Rona 15.525 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 15.525 3

Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.528 0

Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 15.529 2



Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.543 1

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.617 1

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.655 1

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.680 1

Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 15.685 0

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.698 1

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.702 1

Division III

1 Jessica Boos HVR This Fly Stings 15.707 167.81

2 Lucy Leonardo Abbey 15.716 154.37

3 Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 15.756 134.24

4 Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 15.766 100.68

5 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.785 67.12

6 Camryn Cearley Taylors YaYa Dancer 15.847 46.98

Riley Neely Docs Golden Legend 15.879

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.895

Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 15.919

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.922

Riley Barrett Dats a Kipa Frenchman 15.927

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 15.929

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 15.937

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.947

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.958

Abby Rossow Picis Playgun 16.018

Dawn Fletcher Epic Challenge "Usher" 16.023

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.142

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.172

Reece Pierson Nighthawks Lajolla 16.180

Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 16.199



Brityn Pontius Hickory Royal Pep 16.199

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.206

Division IV

1 Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.238 142.66

2 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.246 131.21

3 Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 16.249 114.10

4 Kamy Dacus LL Moons Awesome Legacy 16.270 85.57

5 Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 16.293 57.05

6 Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.402 39.93

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.448

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.505

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 16.580

Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" 16.583

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 16.611

Sydnie Linarez Thee Other Bogart "Rooster" 16.664

Gloria Frohman "Fern" 16.684

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 16.704

Division V

1 Jacinda Felton imafrenchmansbogie 16.745 117.49

2 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.835 108.06

3 Faith Wesley I Am HOT N LAZY 16.871 93.96

4 Barry James PQH Megan 16.893 70.47

5 Paige Saarela Daisy 16.924 46.98

6 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 16.946 32.88

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 16.961

Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar2 16.973

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 17.000

Molly Miller Dirt N My Skirt 17.044



Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.288

Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.313

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.341

Judy Hess KG Chickscallmefab 17.388

Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 18.073

Reese Neely Ms Rowdy Angle 18.403

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.578

Kylie Hering Molly 19.156

Nicholas Murray-GordonMr Cinnamon Crunch 23.259

Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody no time

Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday no time

Tana Riley Making Millions "Spyder" no time

Nicholas Murray-GordonDashin for Dynamite no time

Bridget Scott "Blurry" no time

Sage Teitzel Chics Wranglers no time

Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ no time

Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Wylie McHale Judge Beda Be Hot no time

Anna Farmer Fargone no time

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First no time

Hailee McLellan FR Judge My Chips no time

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" no time

Kinzie Harris Leader for Cash no time

Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time



Mini Open

PBHA  8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.707 56.95

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.770 51.24

3 Jordan Bailey Streak My Judge 15.054 43.65

4 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 15.061 37.96

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.108

Division II

1 Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.250 50.39

2 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.254 45.33

3 Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.301 38.61

4 Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.465 33.57

Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.490

Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.528

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.543

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.655

Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 15.685

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.702

Division III

1 Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 15.756 43.80

2 Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 15.766 39.42

3 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.785 33.58

4 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 15.894 29.20

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.895

Riley Barrett Dats a Kipa Frenchman 15.927

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.947



Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.958

Mandy Lee Gold Sugar N Spice 16.053

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.142

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.172

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.206

Division IV

1 Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.238 37.25

2 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.264 33.50

3 Sydnie Linarez Thee Other Bogart "Rooster" 16.356 28.54

4 Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.505 24.81

Division V

1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.835 30.67

2 Barry James PQH Megan 16.893 27.59

3 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 16.961 23.50

4 Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.288 20.44

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.341

Kimberly Docherty Onehailofasmartchic 17.583

Katie Shepp Secret Paranoia 18.906

Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Paige Bowen Remi no time

Kinzie Harris Leader for Cash no time

Bridget Scott "Blurry" no time

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First no time



Medals

PBHA8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

1 Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 16.249

2 Payton Werth "Spade" 16.701

Nicole Slusher HXIffywood 16.902

Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 16.940

Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 16.946

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 16.998

Division 6

1 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.313 28.99 6

2 McKenna Doll "Pina" 17.405 19.31 0

Division 7

Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.933 43.47 6

Division 8

1 Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 18.488 22.22 6

2 Helene Floyd Baloo 18.518 14.81 0

Division 9

1 Paige Saarela "Sky" 18.782 19.32 0

2 Charlotte Snyder "Anna" 19.456 12.88 0

Teresa Bulmer Sequoia 19.906 0

Braylin Pontius "Maya" 20.047 0

Cassie Ward "Dutton" 20.350 6

Madi Hunter Blue Rey 20.893 5

Aven Isaacson Black Dragoon Ace 21.194 0

Caylee Zylstra "Dani" 21.354 4



Kyleah Carl "Shot" 22.156 3

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 23.259 2

Laura Floyd NU GUNPOWDER N CHEX 36.135 0

Shyla Flodstrom Heza Cashin Chex 42.977 0



PBHA  8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.986 25.12 6

2 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.460 16.74 5

Division II

1 Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 15.525 22.22 6

2 Taylor Payne Hes A Downrite Rebel 15.529 14.81 5

Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 15.894 4

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 15.929 3

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.958 2

Division III

1 Mandy Lee Gold Sugar N Spice 16.053 19.32 6

2 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.223 12.88 5

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 16.402 4

Division IV

1 Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 16.558 16.43 6

2 Payton Werth "Spade" 16.769 10.94 5

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.835 4

Division V

1 Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.288 13.53 6

2 Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.599 9.01 5

Zoe McKay "Brainwash" 18.919 0

Charlotte Snyder "Anna" 19.695 0

Aven Isaacson Black Dragoon Ace 20.471 0

McKinzy Kincade Cougars First Request no time

Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" no time

Kinzie Harris Leader for Cash no time



Loralei Moore "Gia" no time

Brityn Pontius Hickory Royal Pep no time



PBHA 8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge 14.707 29.49 6

2 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.076 19.65 5

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.108 4

Division II

1 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.278 26.09 6

2 Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.300 17.38 5

Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.490 0

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.543 4

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.655 3

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.698 2

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 15.702 1

Division III

1 Vanda Chess Blazing Cake 15.756 22.69 6

2 Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 15.785 15.11 5

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 15.895 4

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.947 3

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.172 2

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.206 1

Division IV

1 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.246 19.28 0

2 Stephanie Middleton "Reluctant" 16.249 12.85 0

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.505 6

Division V

1 Jacinda Felton imafrenchmansbogie 16.745 15.88 0

2 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 16.961 10.58 6



Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 17.000 5

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.341 4

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.578 3

Teresa Bulmer Sequoia 19.282 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time



PBHA 8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot 35.889 3.00 6

Division 2

1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 46.973 2.00 6

Division 4

1 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 71.711 2.00 6



PBHA 8/24/2025 RockN Horse Arena, Rochester, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Parr Bar 23.761 57.96 6

2 Payton Lamping "Freckles" 23.871 38.64 5

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 24.112 4

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 24.173 3

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 24.746 2

Division IV

1 Paige Saarela "Sky" 27.643 38.64 0

2 Teresa Bulmer Sequoia 30.884 25.76 0

Charlotte Snyder "Anna" 34.469 0

Laura Floyd NU GUNPOWDER N CHEX 58.772 0

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time

Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" no time

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" no time

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl no time

Samantha Schrotke Uni no time

Braylin Pontius "Maya" no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic no time

Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" no time

Katie Shepp Secret Paranoia no time

Loralei Moore "Gia" no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time


